

TGT75 Luxury Calm & Tranquillity Gift Box

TGT-CORP-32

EAN 0605996970001

Contents:

- Alchemy Tea Howick Earl Grey, infuser and bag (approx. 30 cups)
- Cartwright & Butler Cranberry & Rolled Oats (200g)
- Flower & White Meringue Kisses (100g)
- YOKOKO Salted Caramel Luxury Milk Chocolate (100g)
- Stone Glow Candle (40hr burn time)

Description:

This Luxury Gift Box contains a beautifully scented Stoneglow Luxury Collection Pomegranate & Spiced Wood Candle (with 40 hour burn time), Alchemy Howick Earl Grey Loose Tea Blend with tea infuser, YOKOKO Salted Caramel Luxury Milk Chocolate, Meringue Kisses and Cranberry & Rolled Oat Crumbles.



Item	Allergens	Ingredients
Alchemy Tea Howick Earl Grey, infuser and bag (approx. 30 cups)		Black Tea, Orange Pieces, Cornflower and Rose petals, Lime leaves and Natural Flavours. Caffeinated.
Cartwright & Butler Cranberry & Rolled Oats (200g)	Wheat, Milk, Oats, Eggs. May Contain Traces of nuts and soya.	Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter (24%) (Milk , Salt), Sweetened Dried Cranberries (20%) (Cranberries, Cane Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Sugar, Rolled Oats , Pasteurised Eggs , Raising Agents: (Sodium Bicarbonate, Diphosphate, Rice Flour).
Flower & White Meringue Kisses (100g)	Egg. Produced in a factory which uses milk, egg, nuts and soya	Sugar, Pasteurised free-range EGG White, Natural flavouring, Natural colour (Radish, Beta carotene, Paprika Extract), Citric acid.
YOKOKO Salted Caramel Luxury Milk Chocolate (100g)	Milk, Soya. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients containing gluten & egg.	Milk chocolate 98% (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), Cornish Sea Salt™ 1%, natural caramel flavour 1%
Stone Glow Candle (40hr burn time)		

Allergen statement:

All items within this box can contain allergens including Wheat, Eggs, Soya, Milk, Peanuts, Hazelnuts and Nuts and are prepared in a facility that handles these allergens. Ingredients can change and if you are allergic to an item, you must check the ingredients printed on the packaging when you receive the product before consuming. Do not consume without checking the packaging ingredients first.

Prepared and packed by The Gifting Team, Unit 25 Orion Way, North Shields, NE29 7SN, www.thegiftingteam.com.

Last updated 22nd September 2023.